CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2017

DECEMBER DRAW 2017 WINNERS

Oth Prize
1st Prize
2nd Prize
3rd Prize
4th Prize
5th Prize
6th Prize
7th Prize
8th Prize
9th Prize
10th Prize
11th Prize
12th Prize
13th Prize
14th Prize
15th Prize
16th Prize
17th Prize
18th Prize
19th Prize
20th Prize
21st Prize
22nd Prize
23rd Prize
24th Prize
25th Prize
26th Prize
27th Prize
28th Prize
29th Prize
30th Prize

Car
€10,000
€3,000
€2,000
€1,000
€500
€500
€500
€500
€500
€250
€250
€250
€250
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100

LOTTERY DRAW

PRIZE
€10,000

75706
79717
81735
75563
78682
80609
76883
75609
74480
78358
76783
74910
82406
78751
78237
84231
80237
83445
80363
79539
76590
78408
75558
74919
80957
83140
79835
74232
83429
81445
84017

NUMBERS DRAWN

8,11,19,31

JOHN RYAN G

WILLIE MULCAHY
KEVIN O'KEEFFE
ANDREW KIELY

JOE TIERNEY

PHILIP DONOVAN

SEAN O'SULLIVAN
MARTIN COLLINS

JOE FRANKLIN SNR.
GERRY BARRETT

DENIS O'CARROLL (JNR.)
SEAMUS KELLY
MICHAEL MORAN
COLAISTE IOSEAF

TOM & TINA CUMMINS
PAT HALPIN

JIM & HELEN O'REILLY
GER SHEEHAN
SIOBHAIN O'KELLY

CON & ANNE DALY
EAMON HOWARD
DEIRDRE MADIGAN
PATRICK KELLEHER
JANE MC DONAGH
DANIELLA O'DONOGHUE
PAUDIE KENNEALLY
PADDY TREACY

JOHN LYNCH

TOMMY RYAN N
NOREEN & ANTHON LENIHAN
PAT WHELAN

WINNER
NO WINNER

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM

CAPPAMORE

NA PIARSAIGH
ATHEA

OLD CHRISTIANS
PATRICKSWELL
HOSPITAL/H'TOWN
ST. KIERANS
AHANE
PALLASGREEN
CAPPAGH
DROMCOLLOGHER BROADFORD
GERALD GRIFFINS
ABBEY SARSFIELD
KILMALLOCK
DOON

BLACKROCK BORDnaNOG
BALLYLANDERS/GLENROE
CAPPAMORE
CROOM

NA PIARSAIGH
CRECORA
CAPPAGH

OLD CHRISTIANS
GERALD GRIFFINS
BALLYSTEEN
TOURNAFULLA

NA PIARSAIGH
BRUREE
CAPPAMORE
MOUNTCOLLINS
DOON




