

CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2017

DECEMBER DRAW 2017 WINNERS

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM

0th Prize	Car	75706	JOHN RYAN G	CAPPAMORE
1st Prize	€10,000	79717	WILLIE MULCAHY	NA PIARSAIGH
2nd Prize	€3,000	81735	KEVIN O'KEEFFE	ATHEA
3rd Prize	€2,000	75563	ANDREW KIELY	OLD CHRISTIANS
4th Prize	€1,000	78682	JOE TIERNEY	PATRICKSWELL
5th Prize	€500	80609	PHILIP DONOVAN	HOSPITAL/H'TOWN
6th Prize	€500	76883	SEAN O'SULLIVAN	ST. KIERANS
7th Prize	€500	75609	MARTIN COLLINS	AHANE
8th Prize	€500	74480	JOE FRANKLIN SNR.	PALLASGREEN
9th Prize	€500	78358	GERRY BARRETT	CAPPAGH
10th Prize	€250	76783	DENIS O'CARRROLL (JNR.)	DROMCOLLOGHER BROADFORD
11th Prize	€250	74910	SEAMUS KELLY	GERALD GRIFFINS
12th Prize	€250	82406	MICHAEL MORAN	ABBEY SARSFIELD
13th Prize	€250	78751	COLAISTE IOSEAF	KILMALLOCK
14th Prize	€100	78237	TOM & TINA CUMMINS	DOON
15th Prize	€100	84231	PAT HALPIN	BLACKROCK BORDnaNOG
16th Prize	€100	80237	JIM & HELEN O'REILLY	BALLYLANDERS/GLENROE
17th Prize	€100	83445	GER SHEEHAN	CAPPAMORE
18th Prize	€100	80363	SIOBHAIN O'KELLY	CROOM
19th Prize	€100	79539	CON & ANNE DALY	NA PIARSAIGH
20th Prize	€100	76590	EAMON HOWARD	CRECORA
21st Prize	€100	78408	DEIRDRE MADIGAN	CAPPAGH
22nd Prize	€100	75558	PATRICK KELLEHER	OLD CHRISTIANS
23rd Prize	€100	74919	JANE MC DONAGH	GERALD GRIFFINS
24th Prize	€100	80957	DANIELLA O'DONOGHUE	BALLYSTEEN
25th Prize	€100	83140	PAUDIE KENNEALLY	TOURNAFULLA
26th Prize	€100	79835	PADDY TREACY	NA PIARSAIGH
27th Prize	€100	74232	JOHN LYNCH	BRUREE
28th Prize	€100	83429	TOMMY RYAN N	CAPPAMORE
29th Prize	€100	81445	NOREEN & ANTHON LENIHAN	MOUNTCOLLINS
30th Prize	€100	84017	PAT WHELAN	DOON

LOTTERY DRAW

PRIZE	NUMBERS DRAWN	WINNER
€10,000	8,11,19,31	NO WINNER

Call - 061 - 335516

Email - INFO.CLUBLIMERICK@GAA.IE